
A TO Z Tire
Will Nussbaum
P.O. Box 9138
Amarillo TX 79105
(806) 373-2592

A TO Z Tire
Xavier Candelaria
P.O. Box 9138
Amarillo TX 79105
(806) 373-2592
xcandelaria@atoztire.com

A TO Z Tire & Battery
Philip Nussbaum
P.O. Box 9138
Amarillo TX 79105
(806) 373-2592

Advanced Wheel Sales
Dirk Kish
1645 Westbelt Drive
Columbus OH 43228
(614) 527-7833
dirk@advancedwheelsales.com

Alldata
Michael McCann
9650 W. Taron Drive, #100
Elk Grove CA 95757
(512) 771-6661
michael.mccann@alldata.com

American Tire Distributors
Rick Anthis
17230 North Green Mnt. Rd
San Antonio TX 78247
(210) 202-3532
ranthis@atd-us.com

American Tire Distributors
Rusty Bray
17230 N. Green Mountain Road
San Antonio TX 78247
(866) 672-8473
rbray@atd-us.com

American Tire Distributors
Shawn Macklin
9708 Corral Drive
Keller TX 76244
(214) 288-9565
smacklin@atd-us.com

Apache Wholesale Tire, Inc.
Mike  Cherry
P.O. Box 665
Galena Park TX 77547
(713) 672-7000
apachetire@att.net

ASA Automotive Systems LLC
Dean Roscoe
25 Manchester Street, Suite 100
Merrimack NH 03054
(603) 889-8700

Basys Processing
Danny Haggerty
15423 W. 100th Terrace
Lenexa KS 66219
(913) 214-5028
dhaggerty@basyspro.com

Bridgestone Firestone Consumer Sales
Bob Forsyth
600 Gateway Parkway #200
Roanoke TX 76262
(214) 744-8204
forsythbob@bfusa.com

Carroll Tire Company
Eric Schneider
4130 Port Boulevard, Suite B
Dallas TX 75241
(469) 941-3850
eschneider@carrolltire.com

Carroll Tire Company
Gary Hutchinson
4130 Port Boulevard, Suite B
Dallas TX 75241
(469) 941-3850
ghutchinson@carrolltire.com

Community Tire Retreading
Michael Berra
2501 Adie Road
Maryland Heights MO 63043
(314) 621-3868
mwberra@communityretread.com

Cooper Tires
Rick Wood
2918 Cambridgeshire Drive
Carrollton TX 75007
(469) 261-3867
rnwood@coopertire.com

Elgi Rubber Company
Philip Nigh
P.O. Box 1025
Luling TX 78648
(830) 875-5539
tech8324@indy.net

Falken Tire Corporation
Jeff Patrick
2311 Defoe Circle
Bryant AR 72022
(501) 416-5113
jpatrick@falkentire.com

Federated Insurance
Adam Beck
PO Box 7661
Tyler TX 75711
(903) 258-8999
ahbeck@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Bennett Cromer
PO Box 1548
Hurst TX 76053
(800) 633-6040
brcromer@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Billy Borunda
2166 South Wind Drive
Lorena TX 76655
(254) 644-1845
bsborunda@fedins.com



Federated Insurance
Brad Boyd
411 Logan Ranch Rd
Georgetown TX 78628
(512) 930-5350
bdboyd@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Brad Fisher
1425 Pepperidge Lane
Ft Worth TX 76131
(817) 917-8234
bdfisher@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Brent Ingram
8528 Davis Blvd Ste 134-209
N Rhland Hills TX 76182
(817) 791-3338

Federated Insurance
Candice Curiel
18911 Windsor Wood
San Antonio TX 78258
(210) 912-3731
crcuriel@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Chris Manning
190 E Stacy Rd. Suite 306 141
Allen TX 75002
(214) 326-7030
cmanning@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
David Rodriguez
18756 Stone Oak Parkway #200
San Antonio TX 78258
(210) 998-5721
drrodriguez@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
David Spears
3300 S 14th St Ste 207
Abilene TX 79605
(325) 695-8418
dmspears@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
James Cantrell III
5535 Memorial Dr Suite F 150
Houston TX 77007
(281) 543-0029
jccantrell@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Jefferey Jones
1527 W State HWY 114
Grapevine TX 76051
(817) 307-2071
jwjones@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Jim McClain
3549 Gilmer Rd
Longview TX 75604
(903) 759-6691
jjmcclain@hotmail.com

Federated Insurance
Joey Ray
964 Burt Dr
Nocogdoches TX 75965
(936) 554-4142
jlray@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Karen Kiesling
18323 Highway 326 N
Sour Lake TX 77659
(409) 287-4684
kdkiesling@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Kevin Boehm
140 Silverwood Ranch Dr
Conroe TX 77384
(936) 554-7770
krboehm@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Michael D. Cox
2208 Highway 121, Ste 205
Bedford TX 76021
(817) 545-1500
mdcox@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Mike McClendon
5410 Mulberry Lane
Midlothian TX 76065
(817) 229-4947
msmcclendon@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Mike Repsold
28207 E Benders Landing Blvd
Spring TX 77386
(281) 296-7840
mrepso@aol.com

Federated Insurance
Phillip Snell
2208 Highway 121 Suite 205
Bedford TX 76021
(817) 545-1500
pdsnell@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Rick Whitcomb
12225 FM 730 N
Azle TX 76020
(817) 270-1904
rewhitcomb@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Ricky Vaughn
610 Santa Elena DR
Weslaco TX 78596
(956) 393-0878
rlvaughn@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Sharon Brumbaugh
PO Box 421327
Houston TX 77242
(713) 334-6009
scbrumbaugh@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Steve Butz
2621 East Prairie Creek Rd
Richardson TX 75080
(972) 387-4154
sfbutz@fedins.com



Federated Insurance
Tim Crewe
5535 Memorial Drive Suite F 150
Houston TX 77007
(281) 380-8550
tpcrewe@fedins.com

Federated Insurance
Travis Stickle
4447 N Central Expressway
Dallas TX 75205
(214) 449-7121
twstickle@fedins.com

Federated Mutual Insurance
Danielle Mechura
P. O. Box 328
Owatonna MN 55060
(800) 533-0472

Federated Mutual Insurance
Mike Russell
P.O. Box 328
Owatonna MN 55060
(800) 533-0472

Genan, Inc.
Amanda Perry
18038 Beaumont Highway
Houston TX 77049
(713) 674-8500
aep@genan.us

Gensco Aircraft Tire
John Kross
P.O. Box 389
Wharton TX 77488
(800) 828-3350
jkross454@aol.com

Herzlich Consulting
Harold Herzlich
8908 Desert Mound Drive
Las Vegas NV 89134
(702) 254-2030
harherz@juno.com

Iowa Mold Tooling Co., Inc.
Tim Workman
500 Hwy. 18 W., Box 189
Garner IA 50438
(800) 554-4409
tommysims@imt.com

Jee Tires
Devinder Lamba
9372 Wallisville Road
Houston TX 77013
(713) 673-8300
dev@jeetires.com

Kumho Tire
Kenny Frederick
3015 Whitman Drive
Montgomery TX 77356
(936) 933-1092
kfrederick@kumhotireusa.com

Liberty Tire Recycling
James Martinolich
580 Gifco Rd
Midlothian TX 76065
(972) 268-0767
jmartinolich@libertytire.com

Liberty Tire Recycling
Mark Salinas
6830 West Laguna Road
San Antonio TX 78223
(210) 249-1004
msalinas@libertytire.com

Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC
Kevin Martinolich
5302 Wade Road
Baytown TX 77521
(832) 928-8802
kmartinolich@libertytire.com

Lift & Shift, Inc.
Graham Farrell
P.O. Box 273
West Seneca NY 14224
(866) 488-8177
graham@lift-and-shift.com

MaddenCo Tire Dealer Systems
Mark Russell
7908 W. 114th
Overland Park TX 66210
(812) 319-4053
markr@maddenco.com

Marathon Solutions
Tim Hutteger
7300 College Boulevard, Ste 600
Overland Park KS 66210
(913) 953-5311
tim@marathon.com

Martins Industries
Isabelle Olivier
1200 Industrial Boulevard
Farnham Quebec J2N3B5
(450) 293-9000
info@martinsindustries.com

Maxxis Tires
Scott Slemmons
4251 Highway 121
Grapevine TX 76051
(817) 601-2013
sslemmons@maxxis.com

Michelin North America
Juan Silva
12711 Saint Alban Ct.
Houston TX 77015
(832) 419-6458
juan.silva@us.michelin.com

Myers Tire Supply
Brett Rogers
8331 Fredericksburg Rd. Ste 1604
San Antonio TX 78229
(210) 225-4291
brogers@myerstiresupply.com

Net Driven
Holly Biondo
201 Lackawanna Ave. Ste. 220
Scranton PA 18503
(877) 860-2005
hbiondo@getnetdriven.com



Net Driven
Patrick Sandone
201 Lackawanna Ave. Ste. 220
Scranton PA 18503
(877) 860-2005
psandone@getnetdriven.com

Pirelli Tire North America
Pat Lowry
1307 N. Trail Drive
Carrollton TX 75006
(214) 542-2789
pat.lowry@pirelli.com

Plainsman Tire Co., Inc.
Alvis Shavers
4955 Topline Dr.
Dallas TX 75247
(214) 630-9381
alvis@plainsmantire.com

Preventative Tire Maintenance Group
Robbie Weiland
1000 South Main #102
Mansfield TX 76063
(817) 225-0925
rweiland@ptmg.info

Rudolph's, Incorporated
Robbie Rudolph
P.O. Box 69
Murray KY 42071

Schrader International
Zenata Perez
1940 Opdyke Court
Auburn Hills TX 48326
(434) 258-1630
zperez@schraderintl.com

St. Louis Wholesale Tire
Joe Inchiostro
5015 Brown Avenue
St. Louis MO 63115
(314) 389-8899
jinchiostro@stlwholesale.com

Tara Energy-Fulcrum Retail Holdings
Steve Vasquez
5521 Westheimer Rd., Ste 10010
Houston TX 77056
(713) 979-1308
svazquez@taraenergy.com

Texoma Tire Buyers
Ron Farnsworth
P.O. Box 1445
Denton TX 76202
(940) 382-8086
texoma-rwf@texomatire.biz

The McGee Company
Rick Dirks
8504 Chancellor Row
Dallas TX 75247
(800) 527-2017

Tire Inventory Solutions
Matt  Wisniewski
51-315 444 Brickell Avenue
Miami FL 33131
(888) 773-2903
info@tireinventorysolutions.com

Unifirst
Ron Hubbard
68 Jonspin Road
Wilmington MA 01887
(800) 347-7888 x 490
rhubbard@unifirst.com

Vipal Rubber Corp.
Antonio Brito
P.O. Box 227786
Miami FL 33222
(305) 640-0330
antonio.brito@vipal-usa.com

Wegmann Automotive USA, Inc.
Greg Parker
1715 Joe B Jackson Parkway
Murfreesboro TN 37127
(615) 916-3791
greg.parker@wegmann-automotive.com

Wellborn Tire Group
Heath Sossaman
204 N. WW White Rd
San Antonio TX 78219
(979) 877-4911
alexwellborn@yahoo.com

Wellborn Tire Group-O'Malley Tire
Alex Wellborn
204 North WW White Road
San Antonio TX 78219
(800) 397-7309
alexwellborn@yahoo.com

Yokohama Tire Corporation
Tim Tomerlin
25 Royal Dalton Circle
Conroe TX 77034
(936) 756-3110
tim.tomerlin@yokohamatire.com


